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MODEL YEAR APPLICABLE IMAGE 

VERYCA 2013-2018 
GT64-551-2007 
GT-551-2007-1 

GT74-214-2053 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
GT64-551-2007 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
GT-551-2007-1 
 

VERYCA  
A180 / A190 

2018-2025 

GT74-214-2053 VARYCA  
A210 

2020-2025 

VARYCA   
A300 

2023-2025 

SOUEAST  
VERYCA(CHINA) 

2018-2025 GT74-214-2053 SOUEAST  
C1 XIWANG (CHINA) 

VANTAGE  
PRIMO(UNITED STATES) 

ZINGER  
(TAIWAN) 

2015-2023 
GT64-551-2007 
GT-551-2007-1 

ZINGER 
VAN  / CMC Z7 
(WEST ASIA) 

ZINGER  
PICKUP  

2021-2025 GT74-214-2053 

ZINGER    2023-2025 GT74-214-2053 

CMC 
P350 HYBRID   

2022-2025 GT74-214-2053 

 


